UL8750, UL879 (included in SAM), UL1012
(E File#: E328880, E307120)
ANP151 Series -277V
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320

New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  Model vs. Output Specifications
Model
Max.
Output
Voltage (V)
Rated Output
Current (mA)
Output
 Voltage
Range (V)
Max.
Output
Power (W)
Min. Efficiency
(120Vac input
100% load)
Min. Efficiency
(277Vac input
100% load)
ANP151-440P1-277 440 350 220 ~ 440 154 89.00% 91.00%
ANP151-220P1-277 220 700 110 ~ 220 154 89.00% 91.00%
ANP151-154P1-277 154 1000 80 ~ 154 154 89.00% 91.00%
ANP151-110P1-277 110 1400 70 ~ 110 154 89.00% 91.00%
ANP151-75P1-277 75 2050 50 ~ 75 154 89.00% 91.00%
Notes:
1. The DC output channel will automatically shut down and auto-recover after an over-current limit (OCP) trip event.
Single Output Channel, UL Certified
Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver